
     4° RALLY DEL BRUNELLO 

N. Prio Concorrente Equipaggio Naz. Ragg Grup Classe 4x4  Vettura Scuderia 
Lucky IT
Pons Fabrizia IT
Tonelli Andrea IT
Debbi Roberto IT
Pierangioli Valter IT
Baldini Michela IT
Pelliccioni Bruno RSM
Ercolani Lorenzo RSM
Sipsz Mauro MC
Adamo Andrea IT
Bartolini Sergio IT
Del Sordo Federica IT
Luise Matteo IT
Trovò Luca IT
Mazza Nemo RSM
Biordi Riccardo RSM
Grifoni Filippo IT
Materozzi Paolo IT
Volpato Enrico IT
Sordelli Samuele IT
Ormezzano Federico IT
Torlasco Maurizio IT
Costa Corrado RSM
Mularoni Domenico RSM
Succi Andrea IT
Graffieti Fabio IT
Pellegrini Stefano RSM
Pellegrini Michele RSM
Mombelli Domenico IT
Bariani Luigi IT
Camporesi Stefano IT
Guzzi Giancarla IT
Fedolfi Nicolo' IT
Ceci Livio IT
Serpelloni Sebastiano IT
Petrin Nicola IT
Al-Thani Abdulha QA
De Castelli Sabrina FR

108 Titano Motorsport Srl 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS Scuderia San Marino

Chl Sport Auto 119 Al-Thani Abdulha 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Ford Sierra RS Cosworth

Scuderia San Marino

118 Serpelloni Sebastiano 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS Daytona Race

117 Fedolfi Nicolo' 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Lancia Delta

Efferre

116 Titano Motorsport Srl 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Lancia Delta Scuderia San Marino

115 Mombelli Domenico 2 2 2000 Ford Escort MK 1

Racing Team Le Fonti 

114 Titano Motorsport Srl 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Lancia Delta Scuderia San Marino

113 Succi Andrea 4-J2 A >2000 BMW M3

Team Bassano

112 Titano Motorsport Srl 4-J2 A 1600 Opel Corsa Gsi Scuderia San Marino

111 Ormezzano Federico 3 2 >2000 Talbout Lotus

Valdelsa Corse

110 Volpato Enrico 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS Team Bassano

109 Grifoni Filippo 4-J2 A 1600 Peugeot 205 

107 Luise Matteo 4-J2 A 2000 Fiat Ritmo 130 Abarth Team Bassano

106 Bartolini Sergio 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS Scuderia San Marino

105 Sipsz Mauro 3 4 >2000 4x4 Audi Quattro

Proracing

104 Titano Motorsport Srl 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS Scuderia San Marino

103 Pierangioli Valter 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Ford Sierra RS Cosworth

Team Bassano

102 A Tonelli Andrea 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS Novisport

                           Elenco Iscritti/Entry List

101 A Key Sport Engineering 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Lancia Delta Integrale 



Schulz Thomas DE
Lade Maresa DE
Rigo Maurizio IT
Comencini Umberto IT
Vivier Pierre FR
Garcia Jean Chistophe FR
Stock Michael DE
Weiss Gerhard DE
Cesaro Simone IT
Lazzaretto Silvia IT
Ferrato Nicola IT
Rosina Cristiano IT
Bottazzi Alessandro IT
Anziliero Alyssa IT
Ercolani Volta Enrico RSM
Conti Daniele IT
Farronato Luca IT
Lorenzin Vanessa IT
Lamonato Walter IT
Tobaldo Oriella IT
Nerobutto Alessandro IT
Zanchetta Giulia IT
Pioner Maurizio IT
Ugolini Bruna IT
Zaupa Andrea IT
Schiavo Martina IT
Canteri Matteo IT
Zambelli Mattia IT
Novelli Gabriele IT
Baronti Rodolfo IT
Paccagnella Marco IT
Cornacchia Luca IT
Benassi Daniele IT
De Marco Antonio IT
Pelliccioni Matteo RSM
Clzolari Giuliano RSM
Corcelli Simone IT
Fabbri Michele RSM
Baron Filippo IT
Masin Denis IT
Zaupa Maurizio IT
Scaramuzza Maurizio IT
Bombieri Eliseo IT
Ballini Alessio IT
Pennacchini Gilberto IT
Fanelli Giuseppe IT
Meniconi Massimo IT
Domini Nico IT
Dilg Rudiger DE
Brandl Gunter DE

Proracing

144 Msf Freising 73 4-J2 A 2000 Peugeot 309 GTI

143 Meniconi Massimo 4-J1 A 2000 Renault 5 Gt Turbo

100% Rally

142 Pennacchini Gilberto 4-J2 A >2000 Fiat Uno Turbo

141 Bombieri Eliseo 4-J2 A 1600 Opel Corsa Gsi

Team Bassano

140 Zaupa Maurizio 3 2 1600 Talbot Sunbeam Team Bassano

139 Baron Filippo 4-J2 N >2000 Ford Sierra Cosworth

Scuderia San Marino

138 Corcelli Simone 3 2 2000 BMW 320 Scuderia San Marino

137 Titano Motorsport Srl 4-J2 A 2000 BMW 318

FP Sport

136 Benassi Daniele 3 2 2000 Opel Ascona

135 Paccagnella Marco 3 2 2000 Fiat 131 Abarth

Daytona Race

134 Baronti Rodolfo 4-J2 A 2000 Opel Manta 200E Venturina Rally Team

133 Canteri Matteo 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS

Hawk Racing Club

132 Zaupa Andrea 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS Team Bassano

131 Pioner Maurizio 4-J2 A 2000 Opel Corsa Gsi

Rally Team

130 Nerobutto Alessandro 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS Hawk Racing Club

129 Lamonato Walter 4-J2 A 2000 Peugeot 309 GTI

Scuderia San Marino

128 Farronato Luca 3 4 2000 Opel Kadett Gte Team Bassano

127 Ercolani Volta Enrico 3 2 2000 BMW 320

126 Bottazzi Alessandro 4-J2 A 1600 Opel Corsa Gsi Rally & Co

125 Ferrato Nicola 4-J2 A >2000 BMW M3

Team Bassano

124 Cesaro Simone 4-J2 A >2000 BMW M3

123 Stock Michael 3 4 >2000 Porsche 911 Safari

Daytona Race

122 Vivier Pierre 4-J2 A >2000 4x4 Lancia Delta

121 Rigo Maurizio 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS  

120 Schulz Thomas 3 4 2000 Ford Escort RS



Valentino Riccardo IT
Rombai Davide IT
Bertelli Marco IT
Neri Barbara IT
Lazzaretto Corrado IT
Marin Nicolò IT
Ambrosi Renato IT
Manzaroli Simone RSM
Pasetto Andrea IT
Rossi Giacomo IT
Bob IT
Sartori Marco IT
Giudicelli Giuseppe M. IT
Marchi Simone IT
Polegato Moretti Leonardo IT
De Vito Piscicelli Margherita IT
Goeckel Peter DE
Goeckel Elke DE
Fedolfi Alessandro IT
Femia Jessica IT
Pelagatti Franco IT
Micalizzi Roberto IT
Bonucci Maurizio IT
Lorenzini Giacomo IT
Ciacci Nicholas IT
Guion Alex IT
Ferroni Andrea IT
Salvucci Massimo IT
Carrugi Fernando IT
Vanti Giovanni IT
Machetti Andrea IT
Agostini Fabio IT
Turchi Pietro IT
Lazzerini Carlo IT
Cappello Carmelo IT
Denegri Paulo IT

162 Cappello Carmelo 2 2 1600 Fiat Giannini 650 NP

161 Turchi Pietro 1 U 1600 Fiat 125 S Team Bassano

160 Machetti Andrea 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Scuderia San Marino

159 Carrugi Fernando 3 2 1600 Simca 1000 Rally 2

Scuderia San Marino

158 Ferroni Andrea 4-J2 N 1300 Peugeot 205 Rallye Squadra Corse Città di Pisa

157 Ciacci Nicholas 4-J2 A 1300 Peugeot 205 Rallye

156 Bonucci Maurizio 4-J2 N 1600 Peugeot 205 Chimera Classic Motor

155 Pelagatti Franco 2 2 1600 Volkswagen 1303 S

Team Bassano

154 Fedolfi Alessandro 3 2 1150 Fiat 127 Sport Scuderia San Marino

153 Goeckel Peter 3 2 1600 Opel Kadett

Team Bassano

152 Polegato Moretti Leonardo 4-J1 B >1600 Opel Manta Team Bassano

151 Giudicelli Giuseppe M. 3 2 1600 Volkswagen Golf

Scuderia Scaligera Rallye

150 Bob 3 2 2000 Opel Ascona Scuderia Scaligera Rallye

149 Pasetto Andrea 3 2 2000 Bmw 2002 Ti

Team Bassano

148 Ambrosi Renato 3 2 1600 Volkswagen Golf Scuderia San Marino

147 Lazzaretto Corrado 3 2 2000 Ford Escort RS

Venturina Rally Team

146 Bertelli Marco 2 4 2000 Fiat 124 Abarth Scuderia Etruria Racing

145 Rombai Davide 3 2 2000 Opel Ascona



N. Concorrente Equipaggio Naz. Ragg Grup Classe  Vettura Scuderia 
Dall'Avo Marcogino IT
Piras Manuel IT
Gentile Marco IT
Maddalozzo jenny IT
De Rosa Niccolò IT
Forgiarini Isabel IT
Cazziolato Giuseppe IT
Minuzzo Simone IT
Droandi Orazio IT
Fornasiero Carlo IT
Scremin Alvise IT
Comunello Marco IT
Baldo Pietro IT
Marcolini Davide IT
Salomoni Amerigo IT
Iuretig Miriam IT
Vezzola Fabio IT
Abbatucci Niccolò IT
Imperato Paolo IT
Facchinetti Massinmo IT
Caneschi Luigi IT
Giannini Adriano IT
Siviero Alberto IT
Pellizzari Riccardo IT
Rosa Bernardins Mauro IT
Rosa Bernardins Karishma IT Team Bassano213 Rosa Bernardins Mauro 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Promoservice Team

212 Siviero Alberto 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

211 Caneschi Luigi 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Team Bassano

210 Imperato Paolo 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

209 Vezzola Fabio 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

100% Rally

208 Salomoni Amerigo 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

207 Baldo Pietro 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Scuderia Etruria

206 Scremin Alvise 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

205 Droandi Orazio 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Team Bassano

204 Cazziolato Giuseppe 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

203 De Rosa Niccolò 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Promoservice Team

202 Gentile Marco 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth Team Bassano

   4° RALLY DEL BRUNELLO 
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201 Dall'Avo Marcogino 3 2 1150 Autobianchi A112 Abarth


